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Auction Opens. Mon, Jul 31 7:15pm ET

Lot

0833
0834
0835
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843
0844
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
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0857
0858
0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865

Title

Sports-B

Bicycle-B

Golf Clubs-B

End Table-B

Glider Rocker-C
Picnic Baskets-A
Wood Panel-C
Small Appliances-A
Wood Panelling-C
Coffee Table-C

Easy Chair-C
Dining Room Chairs-B
Dining Room Table-C
China Cabinet-C
Decor-A

Buffet-C

Chair-B

Art-A

Light Fixture-A
Light Fixture-B
Light Fixture-B
Clothes Butler-A
Headboard/Frame-C
Tray Tables-A

Light Fixture-B
Change Table Top-A
Tree Stand-A
Books/Magazines-A
Area Rug-A

Oriental Rug-A
Oriental Rug-A
Lamp/Bench-B
Fireplace/Entrance Mat-A
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Auction Closes. Thu, Aug 10 7:45pm ET

Lot

0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
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0872
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0889
0890
0891
0892
0893
0894
0895
0896
0897
0898

Title

Tables-B
Collectables-A

Fur Coat-A

Coat-A

Shearling-A
Men's'Women's Jackets-A
Fall/Winter Jackets-B
Women's Jackets-B
Fur Stole-A

Lamps-A

Beaver Pelts-A
Holiday Wreath-A
Holiday Wreath-A

L eather Sectional Couch-C
Cotton Linens-A
Lineng/Cushions-A
Linens-A

Hand Bags/Glasses-A
Plants-B

Pillows-B

Rug-A

Rug-A

Decor-A
Electronics-A
Kitchen Ware-B
Serving-A
Art/Decor-A

Lamp-C

Telescope-A
Glassware-A
Blender-B

TiesA

China-A
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Title Lot Title

Kitchen-B 0941 Briefcases- A

Crystal-A 0942 Tray Table And Wall Shelf - A
Crystal-A 0943 Hand Weights And Exercise Ball - A
Glassware-B 0944 Bowflex Xtreme2 - B
Silverware-A 0945 Office Chairs- B

Decor-A 0946 Framed Wall Map - A

Serving-B 0947 RogersHD PVR Digital Box - A
Serving-B 0948 Paddle Boat - B

Dinnerware-B 0949 Mosquito Magnet - A

House Ware-B 0950 FileCabinet. -C

Doulton-A 0951 Hammock

Doulton-A

LPs

Cabinet-B

Decor-B

Patio Furniture-C

Costume Jewelry-A

Costume Jewelry-A

Chairs-B

Sony Speakers And Subwoofer- A
Sony Speakers And Subwoofer- A

Paradigm Sub Woofer And Sony Centre
Speaker - A

Paradigm Sub Woofer And JBL Centre Speaker
-A

Pool Cues. Rack, Balls And Accessories- B
Beringer Pool Table- B

Sirius Radio With Remotes And Antenna- Bose
Lifestyle Powered Spesakers - A

Live Edge Board - B

Cables. Remotes. And More. - A
Yamaha AV Receiver. - A
Wharfedale Speakers - A

Xbox 360 Drum Set - A

Sony PS4 Rockband Drum Set - A
Chair - B

Love Seat - B

Table- A

Cork Mat Board - A

Faux Ostrich Skin - A

RogersHD Cable Box. - A
Xantech Power Amplifier - A

Harman Kardon AV Receiver And DVD Player
-A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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